
Memo No 

OFFICE OF THE COLLECTOR & DISTRICT MAGISTRATE, KALAHANDI BHAWANIPATNA-766001 (ODISHA) (Social Security & Empowerment of Persons with Disability Section) 

publication. 

No..... DSSO 
Dated. 03)0t.,2023 

With the reference to Advertisement No 1040/DSSO Dt. 24.08.2022 and corrigendum No 1050/DSSO Dt. 26.08.2022 made for the purpose of recruitment or Contractual staff Teaching and Non-Teaching in Red Cross School for the Deaf & Red Cross School for the Blind, Paramanandapur, Bhawanipatna, the final result has been drawn up by the District Selection Committee as per ANNEXURE - I TO ANNEXURE - IX. 

FINAL RESULT IN RESPECT TO RECRUITMENT OF CONTRATUAL STAFF OE RED CROSS SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF & RED CROSS SCHOOL FOR THE BLIND,PARAMANANDAPUR, BHAWANIPATNA 

ColOtdFRIAhandi KALAHANDI 

Copy to the Office Notice Board, Collectorate, Kalahandi for wide 
Copy forwarded to the District Employment Officer, Kalahandi The District Social Security Oficer,, Kalahandi /The DDRO, DDRC, Kalahandi / The Special 
Copy forwarded the District Information Officer, (NIC) Kalahandi to upload the final result of various post in the District Web-site. 

CollegtAA0andi 
KALAHANDI 

School to display in their Office Notice Board. 



SLNO 

3 

5 

2 

4 

1 

Aplication SI. No. 

2 

3 

9 

13 

10 

Name of the 
Aplicant 

Nitish Kumar 
Dutta 

Monalisa 
Gadatia 

3 

Suchismita 
Swain 

Debasish 

Panda 

14 Lipsa Pattnaik 

RED CROSS SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF ASST. TEACHER TRAINED 

Karunakar Dutta 
|At/Sankareswar 
Nagar 

Address 

Near Daya Ashram 
Po/Khandagiri 
Khordha 

|Flat No-4-F 
Vivan Heights 

Dandiapalin 
Dist/Sundargarh 

|At/Dillo, Po/Kothar 
Dist/Bhadrak 

Debendra Panda 

At/Po/G.Udayagiri 
Dist/Kandhamal 

At/Banaprava 
Po/Ganeswarpur 
Gop, 
Dist/Puri 

Sex 

5 

F 

F 

M 

Category 

6 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

GEN 

GEN 

DOB 

7 
27.04.1994 

06.09.1995 

19.06.1998 

01.06.1997 

20.06.1999 

Age as on 01.01.2022 

o 

27-Y/8-M 

26-Y/6-M 

23-Y/6-M 

24-Y/7-M 

22-Y/6-M 

HSC 

9 

470/600 

480/600 

454/600 

483/600 

406/600 

107 

10 

7.83 

8.00 

7.56 

8.05 

6.77 

1.AI.Sc 

11 

487/600 

384/600 

398/600 

384/600 

345/600 

15% 

12 

12.18 

9.60 

9.95 

9.60 

8.63 

B.A/B.Sc 

13 
1381/1800 

1323/1800 

1299/1800 

1235/1800 

1894/2600 

25% 

14 

9.18 

18.38 

18.04 

17.15 

18.21 

GRADUATE 

Diploma (HI)/B.Ed 

Diploma 
(HI) 

2105/ 

20% 

2500 

(16.84) 

N 

(Gen 

z 

15 

(Sen) 
B.Ed (Ge 

207 

Grade 
Sheet 

(14.3) 

N 

(SCIENCE STREEM PCM) nne aonef 

CGPA: 7.51 31.14 

71.50% 

N 

40% 

16 

B.Ed(Spl HI) 

17 

1497/2000 

1583/2000 

1352/2000 

1468/2000 

40% 9 

29.94 

19 

Experience 

< 

29.36 

Y 3-Y 

27.04 Y 

21 

31.66|Y 1-Y 

2.4 

i0 

3-Y 

5 

4 

2 

6 

Total 

22 

76.33 

69.92 

69.21 

67.84 

62.96 

Remarks 

23 

Sefected for 
the post 

Remain in panel 
which is valied for 1 

year w.e.f. the date of 
publication of this 

Result 

Remain in panel 
which is valied for 1 

year w.e.f. the date of 

publication of this 
Result 

Rernain in panel 
which is valied for1 

year w.e.f. the date of 
publication of this 

Result 

Remain in panel 
which is valied for 1 

year w.e.f. the date of 

publication of this 
Result 

18 20 



Bhawanipatna 

Sub-Clector 

ABSENT 

Not Selected 

ABSENT 

ABSENT 

ABSENT 

ABSENT 

46.87 

53.49 

58.21 

59.17 

61.99 

62.43 

6 

2 

N 

N 

N 

Kalahand 
Child Welfare Committee 

Châwserson 
CHAIRPERSON, REG.os:28 

1-Y 

24.72| Y 

29.12 Y 

Y 29.1 

30.52 

26.64| Y| 3-Y 

30.88| Y 

1236/2000 

1456/2000 

1455/2000 

1526/2000 1332/2000 

1544/2000 

N 

N 

N 

z 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

District Child Protection Officer KalahaFdË 

15.00 

12.48 

17.27 

5.75 

14.97 

AANANDI 
-SR4EEROR 

14.9 

APPROVED 
Kalahandi 

DCPO, 

840/1400 

699/1400 

967/1400 

1515/2400 1078/1800 

833/1400 

7.00 

6.98 

7.00 

7.48 

7.8 

N 

280/600 

279/600 

280/600 

299/600 

313/600 

7.15 

1.88 

4.87 

5.87 

6.90 

69 

Kalahani, Bhawanipatra 
District Etcat8h officer 

District Education Officer 

429/600 

293/600 

292/600 

352/600 

414/600 

411/600 

25-Y/6-M 

26-Y/1-M 

23-Y/5-M 

31-Y/7-M 

27-Y/5-M 

24-9/6-M 

05.06.1996 

11.11.1995 

06.07.1998 

27.05.1999 

14.07.1994 

15.06.1997 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

GEN 

SEBC 

SEBG 

M 

F 

F 

M 

F 

M 

KalklaAOCEcer 

Mahanga,Cuttack 
Champatipur 

Paikarapur 
Raicharan Jena 

Dist/Bhadarak 
Nayakanidhi 

Kanas,Puri 
Talapada 

Jagatsinghpur 
Samanga 

Manjari Mandal At/Po-Balimunda 

Badatihada 

Jajpur Ramachandrapur 
Haripur,Bari 

Balesore 
Baliapal, 

Uist. ioCal 
District Sot 

Nikhira, 
Amulya Ku. Behera 

Jena 
Soumyaranjan 

Locomoto) 
s (Disability 

|Srichandan 
Santoshi 

Panda 
Rajdeepa 

Jena 
Namarata 

Behe>a 
Debabrata 

12 

5 

4 

11 

10 

7 
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